Contract Name

UNIVERSITY AVE. & CAMPUS DRIVE INTERSECTION
RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2010

Change Order Description

THE STATE WOULD LIKE OUR GONTRACTOR TQ BUILD
A DUCT PACKAGE UNDER UNIVERSITY AVE FOR
FUTURE POWER. ALSO INCLUBDED 1S ADDITIONAL

WORK ON THE SANITARY LATERAL OQUT OF THEIR NEW
LI NG

HOMBURG CONTRACTORS INC
Contractor

T Date 6/8/2010
Change Order No. CO1
GConfract No. 6442
Project No. 53W09e7
Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order;
£853-58260-810358-00-53W0967*
Full amount of CO1 to be paid by UW by billing
and assessment

5590 MONONA DRIVE

MONONA, WI 53716-3131

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

item No, [Pescription Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NfB |{Total
DUCT WORK ({SEE ATTACHED) 1.00 LS 180,320.00 N 180,320.00 |~
SANITARY LATERAL 6.00 LF 93.00 B 568,00 |

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net Change Order 180,878.00

The Qriginal Contract Total 728,656.76

Sum of previous Change Orders

The new Confract Sum including this Change Order will be 909,634.76

This Contract is a: *" Calendar Days |7 Working Days 7" Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 20, 2010

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract timefcompletion date as a result of this change order August 20, 2010

* Mark if negotiated (N} or bid (B) unit price
Contractor's Acceptanc%? / / W
Tme FROIT ATANAGER.
Date e://///o £s / I

City's Approval (see reverse side for-iis
Construction inspector

- 1o

6 25

Construction Supervisor
Engineer

Board of Public Work

& /.3 e
l 7 L)




